
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 
OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER 

T&T CIRCLE, AEGCL, NORTH LAKHIMPUR. 
Sunaram Saikia Path, Nakari-787001 
Email: dgmtte.north lakhimpur@acgcl.co.in 

No. AEGCL/DGM/TTCNLP/T-3/2024-25/271 

NAME OF WORK: 

CORRIGENDUM-III 

NIT No. AEGCL/DGM/TTCNLP/T-3/2024-25/55 Date: 26.06.2024 

1. Transportation of 25MVA, 132/33kV Power Transformer from 132/33kV Rowta GSS to 
132/33kV Dhemaji GSS with dragging at Rowta GSS along with erection, testing & 
commissioning and other related works of transformer at Dhemaji GSs. 

The key dates for the extension of the above mentioned tender are as follows: 

Tender submission end date: 14:00 Hrs of 29,08.2024 

Techno-commercial bid opening date: 12:00 Hrs of 30.08.2024 

All other terms & conditions shall remain same. 

Date: 16/08/2024 

Yours faith fully. 

Deputy Gendra Nanager 
T&T Circle, AEGCL 

North Lakhimpur. 

Head Office: Office of the Managing Director, 1 Floor Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 
CIN: U4010|AS2003SGC007238 GSTIN: 8AAFCA4973J9Z3 

PHONE: 0361-2739520 Web: www.aegcl.co.in 
NABCO 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

